



August 17, 2022

Boil Water Lift Notice

On August 13, 2022, the Northern Kentucky Water District issued a “Boil Water Advisory” for the tenants at 2791 Town Center Blvd., in Crestview Hills, KY 41017.

This was a precautionary measure due to loss of water pressure in the distribution system.

At the direction of the Kentucky Division of Water, as of 6:30 am, August 17, 2022 this “Boil Water Advisory” has been lifted. This means that your water is SAFE for all drinking and cooking purposes. Bacteriological samples of the water from the area have been tested and the results are fine.

We appreciate the cooperation that we received from our customers in dealing with this situation and apologize for the inconvenience it caused.

Water Quality Laboratory
Northern Kentucky Water District 700 Alexandria Pike Fort Thomas, KY 41075
859-441-0482